## WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO EQUITABLE SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

212 South Sixth Street Address

Klamath Falls City

69895

Oregon 97601 State

205256737 Loan #

instally Little

ichicanos em vers

The law leng Cover 1985 The State of Assessment

Durch Roman of a brief

abalia i Ari

iens Priessen seed Chairmann man man Chairmann

C+2

15512 Page

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

28-19305-6

## DEED OF TRUST

THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this ...... 27th ....... day of ..... JUNE ...... \_\_(herein "Borrower"),TRANSAMBRIGA-TITIE INSURANCE... 19. 79, among the Grantor, JOSIPH. F. DVORAK-(herein "Trustee"), and the Beneficiary, , a corporation organized and \_\_\_whose address is 1300 S.W. SIXTE EQUITABLE SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION-COMPANY-

BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of and 8, Block 59, BUENA VISTA ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

KLAMATH FALLS. ... 

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated. JUNE .27, ... 1979 ... (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of TWENTY, EIGHT, THOUSAND, EIGHT, HUNDRED, AND... Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on. JULY .1, ... the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender may, agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lénder shall not be required to pay Borrower and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lénder shall not be required to pay Borrower and interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Fun

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to

by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, but held by Lender shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges, Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender deep the payament, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipt

insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or largements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of tensonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by I ender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense of take any action hereunder.

any action hereunder. The state of cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property and I for will be och loss

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part inereot, or for conveyance in fieu of condemnation, are nereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds

taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of the target paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed. Lender is authorized to collect and apply/the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender, shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereot. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requised, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust; Soverning Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of the Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be turnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time

of execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any partiof the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall floated shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice, or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

Novel Integers Covenants.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying; (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable autorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each; county in which the Property or some part thereof is ilocated. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law,

Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty.

Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order; (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable. Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable autorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents: Appointment of Receiver, Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by indicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable autorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons shall pay all costs of recordation. if any.

23. Substitute Trustee. In accordance appointe

าล

23. Substitute Trustee.	n accordance with app			
successor trustee to any Tru ucceed to all the title, power	and duties conferred	upon the Trustee her	yance of the Property, the successor tree in and by applicable law.	garan garan
ucceed to all the title, power	e Property is not curr	ently used for agricu	ltural, timber or grazing purposes.  e "attorney's fees" shall include attorne	e foos if
25 Attorney's Fres. As	used in this Deed of	Trust and in the Not	e, "attorney's fees" shall include attorne	y S ices, ii
			· 養物的 精制在自己的 數例 (19 1965) [19 19] [19 19] [19 19] [19 19]	1.00
	2.1833年1月15日、2.18 (XP W2000 C) 2.1	લે ક્ષિણમાં પશેશકાટુંગ છે. તેના છે. દુધા જું કેટલા હતા કરો કર્મોને શકે ફુંક		ro Bas a las lines
ते । हुन्य क्षार्थ अवस्था एक क्षेत्र स्थाप हुन्य	Decree has execut	ed this Deed of Trus	<b>St</b> eman dan merapakan dan di Krif Silah Sebagai Sebia	la a signi
IN WITNESS WHEREOF	Bottower has execut	en in a property of the	- Parameter (1) and John Charles (1) and the contract of the c	11.00
				\$10 Q. Y.
	Lage this is specially	P. Marine	Contract the second second	e in agricu
era el sa susteil de adicionalistica	In a samual of the Hall	Janapalous	Togeth F. Dyors	Borrower
STANGER OF SHORE STANDS	Jan & Jan 27 1918 Physical	California (California de la California de	Ditable Joseph F. Dvora	10 10 10 10
omisti ir que pelote iduações de la comista de la comi	和1967年2月2日 1975年 1977年 1969年 1988年 1978年 1978年 1		ရည်း ကိုနှင့် ရှိသောကို ဥရသည်။ အခြေသည်။ မြောက်သည်။ ကောက်များသည်။ အကြောင်းသည်။ သည် သည် သည် ကောက်သည်။ မြောက်သည်။	1 100
安全人的专业的人的专业的人的	The part of the	in in the second of the second		العاملية وأحاجه أفأ
的现在分词 医克克特氏 医克克特氏病 医皮肤炎 医克克特氏病 医皮肤炎 医皮肤炎 医皮肤炎 医克克特氏病 医克克特氏病 医皮肤炎 医克克特氏病 医皮肤炎 医克克特氏病 医皮肤炎 医克克特氏病 医皮肤炎 医克克特氏病 医皮肤炎 医克克特氏病 医原生性原生性原生性原生性原生性原生性原生性原生性原生性原生性原生性原生性原生性原	Andrea of the late	្សា នៃសាសាស្ត្រីមានស្រា	included the state of the state	-Borrower
		I a shiridah	periodic or property.	et de la company
그 골프를 즐겁니다 말까지? 어떤 사람		Klamath		
STATE OF OREGON,				14 E 2 S2 14
宗教 网络地名美国尼西尔 化乙基拉油		1	., 19.79., personally appeared the ab	ove named
On this	day of	·····	., 19.79., personally appeared the us	nowledged
Joseph .F. Dvorak	ly ichalisi migini bila	The second section is the	<del> </del>	Wicagea
the foregoing instrument to	he his	voluntary act and d	ed. / / / /	
	Barra Alexandra		1 m. h	
Special Line was a little		Before me:	1 2101	
(Official Seal)		Beloic life.	DONNA K. RICK	a linguage
My Commission expires:	Maria Maria I	politica industrial cons	MOTARY PUBLIC OREGON	7
다. 바람이, 말라다 말라고요.	ha let is divisit fo	e i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	My Country Seath & XD Comment /	ليح
			Composition of the state of the	aran Marian
인물들이 나는 아니라는 이 사람들이 되었다.		er con neconi	VEVANCE	5 - 4 - 1 - 3 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
그 교육 그래프 가는 사람이 없었다.	REQUE	ST FOR RECON	VETANCE	
To Trustee: Transamer	ica Title Insur	ance Company	1. G. HA BANG 10.1 (1) 14. 第二年间(1) 10.1	es togethe
			The second second second second	
The undersigned is the	e holder of the note.			d to cance
		or notes secured by	in paid in full. You are hereby direct	
with all other indebtedness	secured by this Deci	or notes secured by	en paid in full. You are hereby direct	
with all other indebtedness said note or notes and thi	secured by this Decision Deed of Trust, wh	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered he	en paid in full. You are hereby direct	
with all other indebtedness said note or notes and thi	secured by this Decision Deed of Trust, wh	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered he	en paid in full. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey, without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.	
with all other indebtedness said note or notes and the estate now held by you un	secured by this Dec Deed of Trust; wh der this Deed of Tru	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered he	en paid in full. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey, without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.	
with all other indebtedness said note or notes and thi estate now held by you un Date:	Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Tru	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been the are delivered his state the person or	en paid in full. You are hereby directereby, and to reconvey, without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.	
with all other indebtedness said note or notes and thi estate now held by you un Date:	Secured by this Dee Deed of Trust; whi der this Deed of Tru	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been the are delivered his state the person or	en paid in full. You are hereby directereby, and to reconvey, without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebtedness said note or notes and thi estate now held by you un Date:	Secured by this Decided of Trust; which this Decided of Trust; which is the property of the pr	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been the are delivered he state the person or	en paid in full. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey, without warrangersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebtedness said note or notes and thi estate now held by you un Date:	Secured by this Decided of Trust, which this Decided of Trust, which is the property of the pr	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been are delivered his state the person or	en paid in full. You are hereby directereby, and to reconvey, without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you under the control of the control o	Secured by this Decision Deed of Trust, who der this Deed of Trust, who have the secure of the secur	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been the are delivered his state the person or	en paid in full. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey, without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebtedness said note; or notes and thi estate now held by you un  Date:	Secured by this Decider this Deed of Trust; which this Deed of Trust; which is the poor of	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been are delivered he so to the person or	en paid in full. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey, without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebtedness said note; or notes and thi estate now held by you un  Date:	Secured by this Decider this Deed of Trust; which this Deed of Trust; which is the poor of	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been are delivered he so to the person or	en paid in full. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey, without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note or notes and the estate now held by you under the control of	Secured by this Decided of Trust; which this Deed of Trust; which the property of the property	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered he state the person or  istration of the person of the p	en paid in full. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey, without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebtedness said note; or notes and thi estate now held by you un  Date:	Secured by this Decided of Trust, who der this Deed of Trust, who dere this Deed of Trust, who have the secure of	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been the are delivered he st to the person or	en paid in full. You are hereby directereby, and to reconvey, without warrangersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note or notes and the estate now held by you under the control of	secured by this Dec Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Trust, which is the property of the pr	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered he state the person or  istantial to the person or  ista	en paid in tull. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date:  Little grant of the state of the st	secured by this Dec Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Tru  the particle of t	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered he state the person or  istantial to the person or  ista	en paid in full. You are hereby directereby, and to reconvey, without warrangersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date:  Little grant of the state of the st	secured by this Dec Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Trust, which is the property of the pr	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered he state the person or  istantial to the person or  ista	en paid in tull. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date:  Little grant of the state of the st	Secured by this Dec	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been are delivered he st to the person or	en paid in full. You are hereby directed paid in full. You are hereby directed by and to reconvey, without warrangersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date:  Little and the estate now held by you in Date:  Little and the estate now held by you in the estate now held by you in the estate now held by you in the estate now held by your in the estate now held by your in the estate now held the esta	secured by this Decider Deed of Trust, which this Deed of Trust, which is the particle of the	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been the first to the person or  This Line Reserved For	en paid in full. You are hereby directed paid in full. You are hereby directed by and to reconvey, without warrangersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date:  Light distribution of the estate now held by you in the estate now he	secured by this Dec Decd of Trust, whi der this Deed of Tru  15 pec 15 pec 16 p	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been the are delivered he state the person or	cen paid in tull. You are hereby directed and to reconvey without warrangersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date:  Little against the estate of the estate o	secured by this Dec Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Tru  The Deed of Trust  The Deed	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered he state the person or	en paid in full. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date.  Luda distribution of the estate now held by you in the estate now hel	secured by this Dec Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Tru  this	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered he state the person or  This Line Reserved For ON; COUNTY OF	cen paid in tull. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey without warre persons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date.  Luda distribution of the estate now held by you in the estate now hel	secured by this Dec Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Tru  this	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered he state the person or  This Line Reserved For ON; COUNTY OF	cen paid in tull. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey without warre persons legally entitled thereto.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date:  Little and the estate now held by you in Date:  Little and the estate now held by you in the estate now held by your in the estate now held by you in th	Secured by this December of Trust, who der this Deed of Trust, who dere the deed of Trust, who deed	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been the delivered he state the person or this Line Reserved For ON; COUNTY OF trequest of Tra	cen paid in full. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.  Lender and Recorden  KLAMATH; 35.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date:  Date:	Secured by this Dec Decd of Trust, whi der this Deed of Tru this Deed of Trust particles of Trust (Space Below The OF OREGO Ited for record of	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been the first to the person of the	cen paid in full. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey without warrapersons legally entitled thereto.  Lender and Recorden  KLAMATH; 35.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date:  Date:  Light quantity of the estate of the estate now held by you in	Secured by this Decided of Trust, which this Deed of Trust, which this Deed of Trust, which the	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been the person of th	con paid in full. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey, without warrangersons legally entitled thereto.  Lender and Recorder)  KLAMATH; ss.  Ansamerica Title Co.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date:  Judo Grand Gran	Secured by this Dec Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Tru this Deed of Trust (Space Below (Space Below (Space Below (Space Below (Space Below)	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered he state the person or  This Line Reserved For ON; COUNTY OF t request of Tra	cen paid in full. You are hereby directoreby, and to reconvey without warre persons legally entitled thereto.  Lender and Recorder)  KLAMATH; ss.  ansamerica Title Co.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you under the estate now held by you under the estate now held by you under the estate of the est	(Space Below Led for record of list 29th day of list 29th	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered his state the person or the person of the	con paid in full. You are hereby directed persons legally entitled thereto.  Persons legally entitled thereto.  Lender and Recorder  KLAMATH; Samsamerica Title Co.  Mortgages on Page 1	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you under the estate now held by you under the estate now held by you under the estate of the est	(Space Below Led for record of list 29th day of list 29th	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered his state the person or the person of the	con paid in full. You are hereby directed persons legally entitled thereto.  Persons legally entitled thereto.  Lender and Recorder  KLAMATH; Samsamerica Title Co.  Mortgages on Page 1	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date:  Date:	(Space Below  TE OF OREG  Led for record of this	or notes secured by d of Trust, have been the delivered his state the person or the first time Reserved For ON; COUNTY OF the request of Transfer June  /ol. 17.9 of 17.9	Lender and Recorder)  KLAMATH; ss.  Ansamerica Title Co.  Nortgages on Page 1  Wm D. MILNE, County C.  A. D. 19 79 at 3 1 6 clock P.M.	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in the control of t	Secured by this Deed Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Trust, which is Deed	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered his state the person or the person of the	Lender and Recorder)  Lender and Recorder)  Lender and Recorder)  Lender and Recorder)  Martrages  On Page 1  Wm D. MILNE, County Count	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in the control of t	Secured by this Deed Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Trust, which is Deed	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered his state the person or the person of the	Lender and Recorder)  Lender and Recorder)  Lender and Recorder)  Lender and Recorder)  Martrages  On Page 1  Wm D. MILNE, County Count	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in the estate notes and the estate of the est	Secured by this Deed Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Trust, which is Deed	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered his state the person or the person of the	Lender and Recorder)  Lender and Recorder)  Lender and Recorder)  KLAMATH; SS.  Masamerica Title Co.  A. D. 19-79 at 3:16'clock P.M.,  Mortgages on Page 1  By Manual Q. J. Albar W.  By Manual Q. J. Al	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in the estate notes and the estate of the est	Secured by this Deed Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Trust, which is Deed	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered his state the person or the person of the	Lender and Recorder)  Lender and Recorder)  Lender and Recorder)  KLAMATH; SS.  Masamerica Title Co.  A. D. 19-79 at 3:16'clock P.M.,  Mortgages on Page 1  By Manual Q. J. Albar W.  By Manual Q. J. Al	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in Date:	Secured by this Deed Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Tru  page 15	This Line Reserved For ON; COUNTY OF trequest of Tra	Lender and Recorder)  KLAMATH; ss.  ansamerica Title Co.  Nortgagos on Page 1  Wm D. MILNE, County  By Jeans tha J. Jack.  By Jeans tha J. Jeans tha J. Jack.  By Jeans tha J. Jeans tha J. Jack.  By Jeans tha J. Jeans th	inty, all the
with all other indebted essaid note; or notes and the estate now held by you in the estate now held by you in the estate now held by you in the estate of th	Secured by this Dec Deed of Trust, whi der this Deed of Trust, which is the property of the pr	or notes secured by d of Trust, have be ich are delivered his state the person or the person of the	Lender and Recorder)  Lender and Recorder)  Lender and Recorder)  KLAMATH; SS.  Masamerica Title Co.  A. D. 19-79 at 3:16'clock P.M.,  Mortgages on Page 1  By Manual Q. J. Albar W.  By Manual Q. J. Al	inty, all the second se